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To place your classified ad, mail (155 W. Fifth), fax (785-462-7749),
phone (785-462-3963), or stop by our office at 155 W. Fifth

Real Estate Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate Real Estate
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1906 Country Rd-15
Beautiful spacious 9 + Acres 5 Bedroom, 2 bath, double car ga-

rage. Come see the New kitchen, the spacious walk in closets and
Huge Rec room and basement.

250 E. Ash

Newly Laminated flooring in dining room and kitchen. 5 bdrm, 2.5
bath, full basement.

Motivated Sellers

Immediate Possession
1085 Taylor Ave., Colby, KS

Linda Taylor - Broker polll ‘-\

785-460-3721 & g@@lﬁ@&ﬂ@ﬁm@
.colbysouthwindrealty. ol
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665 East 8th, Colby, 4-bedroom,
2-bath, partial basement, 4-car de-
tached garage plus RV garage, en-
closed deck, privacy fence, roof

and guttering ‘08 and much more.
785-460-9846.

J ust Listed

e Private Area w/ Trees
e 3 BR, 2 Bath, Deck/ Hot Tub
770 N. French $68,500

Price Reduced

Stock Realty & Auction
Featured Homes

A Charmer

e Low Maintenance Siding
e 3 BR’s, 2 Baths
940 W. 2nd $59,900

Offer Wanted
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e Brewster Home
e Spacious Family Home
202 First St. $69,000

Look At Me

-);90 Mueh Pbtent/al
e Oversized 2 Car Garage
325 S. School $71,500

‘ Beautiful & Newer

e Attractive K/tcen
e 4 BR 2 Bath
1185 E. 8th $62,500

¢ ‘The” Home
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* Move-in Perfet o
e Exceptional Value
345 E. Plum $184,500

Great Investment

* 5 BR’s 3 Bath
e Over 5,000 Finished Sq. Feet
1240 Lue Dr. $275,000

Reduced Price

e Great Location
e Contemporary Stylish
1809 Harvey Ct. $142,000

MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential

Specialist
462-6133 (res.)

“wo Sou

-Tripex Apartme
* Good Rental History
455 Austin $175,000

One to Love

s ,

eBeautiful Inside & Out
e Fantastic Kitchen
450 W. 5th $105,000

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.

390 N. Franklin, Ste. 100, Colby, KS 67701
www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653) %= &

QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS

LOWERED

ans

815 Lane Dr. $79,500
New Kitchen, open floor plan, sprinklers

REALTYS AUCTION

new siding, guttering & roof.

“Western Hospitality”
www.colbyhomeland.com
410 N. Franklin

el 785-462-8255

855 S Grant $72,000
Room to grow. 3 bdrm, 2 bath home.
Open floor plan, low maintanance exterior

424 Smith Dr. $182,500
Welcome to this fantastic family home
that has it all. Sellers have raised their
family in the multi-level home & have
it move-in-ready. Spacious open floor
plan, vaulted ceilings, contemporary

décor, updated appliances, private
backyard, plus location, location, loca-
tion!! This one has it! Call for your pri-
vate tour and experience it all.

LAND AND COMMERCIAL

NEWLY LISTED s
296 ac Sheridan Co. irrigated W. of RIS 8 £ g o 0 —
Angelus, KS w/cash lease. Call Rock. i N 1 [=R Y
640 ac Sheridan Co. Iig, w/4 bedroom e e 8 5
home, 48’ x 100" shop & 70,000 bu. grain X
1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500

ility. Call Rock for tour.
storage facilty. Call Rock for tour Price Reduced. 2.7 acres, lots of trees,

640 ac. Logan Co. of cropland & grass room & privacy. 4 bdrms, 3 bath ranch.
West of Winona. Immediate possession.

695 N. Chick $72,500
Recently remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath on
a corner lot w/ large front porch.

Call Rock for more information!

35.5 ac. Thomas Co. grass located 4 1/2
miles N of Colby w/ new electric water
well. Ideal building location w/great
view, newly planted trees. Call Rock.
228 ac. Norton County cropland, grass-
land & CRP located NW of Lenora, KS.
Grassland offers numerous trees & spring

850 E. 6th $78,500
Minimal steps, small front yard, full finished

bsmt. Great starter or retirement home.

580 S. School $78,500
3 bedroom, 2 bath home on corner lot.
Large front deck. 2 car detached garage.

water w/excellent hunting potential.

768 ac. M/L Thomas Co. CRP, crop
land & grass w/Quonset located 13 mi S.
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